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EVENT 21 Mens Open 100m IM                   
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.81   241  
2. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:22.76   224  
3. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:24.32   212  
4. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:25.12   206  
5. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp   1:34.34   151  
6. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.67   140  
7. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   1:37.00   139  
8. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.23   126  
9. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:43.36   115  
10. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.79   107  
11. Harrison Hughes 10 Swindon Dolp   1:50.46   94  
12. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   1:50.83   93 
  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:13.41   321  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:14.34   309  
3. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:19.29   255  
4. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:29.11   179  
5. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:33.12   157 
  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:11.84   343  
  Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  DNC   
   

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gareth Sutherland 17 Swindon Dolp   1:11.71   345  
 

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:11.84   343  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:13.41   321  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:14.34   309  
4. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:19.29   255  
5. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.81   241  
6. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:22.76   224  
7. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:24.32   212  
8. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:25.12   206  
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:29.11   179  
10. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:33.12   157  
11. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp   1:34.34   151  
12. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.67   140  
13. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   1:37.00   139  
14. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.23   126  
15. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:43.36   115  
16. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.79   107  
17. Harrison Hughes 10 Swindon Dolp   1:50.46   94  
18. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   1:50.83   93  
  Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  DNC 
     

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   1:04.55   473  
2. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp   1:10.29   366  
3. Charlie Forrest 24 Swindon Dolp   1:11.63   346  
4. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp   1:16.20   287  
5. Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp   1:19.68   251  
 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   1:04.55   473  
2. Nigel Masters 48 Swindon Dolp   1:10.29   366  
3. Charlie Forrest 24 Swindon Dolp   1:11.63   346  
4. Gareth Sutherland 17 Swindon Dolp   1:11.71   345  
5. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:11.84   343  
6. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:13.41   321  
7. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:14.34   309  
8. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp   1:16.20   287  
9. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   1:19.29   255  
10. Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp   1:19.68   251  
11. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:20.81   241  
12. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:22.76   224  
13. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:24.32   212  
14. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:25.12   206  
15. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:29.11   179  
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16. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:33.12   157  
17. Alex Lees 11 Swindon Dolp   1:34.34   151  
18. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:36.67   140  
19. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   1:37.00   139  
20. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:40.23   126  
21. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:43.36   115  
22. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:45.79   107  
23. Harrison Hughes 10 Swindon Dolp   1:50.46   94  
24. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   1:50.83   93  
  Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
 


